

2019 NORTHLAND MANOR TENNIS COURTS

CONTRACT NO. 8423

DATE: 7/25/19

Item	Quantity	Price	Drax, Inc.		Poblocki
			Extension	Price	Corporation
Section B: Proposal Page					
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$23,767.00	\$23,767.00		\$14,640.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	608.00	\$24.00	\$14,592.00		\$40.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY	1542.00	\$2.00	\$3,084.00		\$2.50
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	169.00	\$25.00	\$4,225.00		\$42.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	1115.00	\$20.00	\$22,300.00		\$30.00
20219 - BREAKER RUN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	100.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00		\$31.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	722.00	\$6.00	\$4,332.00		\$9.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	1480.00	\$3.00	\$4,440.00		\$3.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EA	12.00	\$50.00	\$600.00		\$600.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00		\$5,400.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00		\$1,200.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	368.00	\$6.00	\$2,208.00		\$8.50
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - SY	1480.00	\$4.00	\$5,920.00		\$4.20
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	541.00	\$23.50	\$12,713.50		\$48.00
40201 - HMA PAVEMENT 3 LT 58-28 S - TON	287.00	\$110.20	\$31,627.40		\$134.00
40218 - TACK COAT - GAL	155.00	\$3.60	\$558.00		\$7.20
40321 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	50.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00		\$70.00
40302 - PAVEMENT JOINT GRINDING - LF	236.00	\$2.10	\$495.60		\$2.50
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	678.00	\$5.00	\$3,390.00		\$8.50
90001 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 12' HEIGHT CHAIN LINK FENCE, COMPLETE - LF	454.00	\$64.62	\$29,337.48		\$99.00
90002 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 4' WIDTH CHAIN LINK FENCE GATE, COMPLETE - EA	4.00	\$840.00	\$3,360.00		\$675.00
90003 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 10' WIDTH CHAIN LINK FENCE GATE, COMPLETE - EA	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$983.00
90004 - FURNISH AND INSTALL NET POST - EA	4.00	\$998.00	\$3,992.00		\$998.00
90005 - FURNISH AND INSTALL NET TIE DOWN - EA	2.00	\$429.00	\$858.00		\$429.00
90006 - EXPANSION JOINT SEALING - ACRYLIC SEALED SPORT COURTS - LF	236.00	\$1.53	\$361.08		\$2.50
90007 - PROVIDE AND INSTALL FLEXIBLE CRACK REPAIR SYSTEM - LF	236.00	\$17.00	\$4,012.00		\$24.00
90008 - PAVEMENT SEAL COAT - ACRYLIC - SY	1543.00	\$6.28	\$9,690.04		\$9.00
90009 - TENNIS COURT LINE PAINTING - EA	4.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00		\$500.00
90010 - PICKLEBALL COURT LINE PAINTING - EA	4.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00		\$300.00
29 Items	Totals		\$196,663.10		\$272,760.00